
Drinks Menu



Classic Cocktails

Negroni

Bramble 

Margarita

Cosmopolitan  

Espresso Martini 

Pinacolada 

French Martini 

Pornstar Martini

Old Fashioned 

Martini Cocktail 

Bloody Mary 

Bartenders Pick  

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



Draughts

Bottles

Apples Cider

Ffresh Pale Ale

Graze IPA

Mahou

Stella Unfiltered

Camden Hells

Camden Stout

Camden Pale Ale     

8

8

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

Peroni

Peroni GF

Peroni 0%

Budweiser

Corona

NilNil IPA 0%

Flavoured Cider

5.5

5.5

4.5

5

5

5.5

8



Gin

Graze

Benjamin Hall Gin

Benjamin Hall Lemon

Benjamin Hall Strawberry

Benjamin Hall Blackberry

Hensol Castle Gin

Hensol Castle Strawberry

Hensol Castle Orange

Hensol Castle Cherry

Brecon Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Hendricks

Tanqueray 10

Malfy Rosa

Monkey 47

4

4

4

4

4

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

5

4.5

5.5

6.5

6

7



Vodka

Tequila

Benjamin Vodka

Vodka Five

Hensol Vodka

Absolut Vanilia

Absolut Raspberry

Absolut Citron

Grey Goose

4

4

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

7

Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold

Patron Silver

Patron Anejo

Vivir Coffee

4

4.5

7.5

9

5



Whiskey

Jack Daniels

Bulleit Rye

Buffalo Trace

Jamesons

Glenfiddich 15yr

Auchentoshan 3

Macallan Dbl Cask

Penderyn Madeira

Penderyn Peated

Penderyn Myth

Penderyn Sherrywood

Penderyn Portwood

Penderyn Rich Oak

4.5

5.5

5

4.5

9

8.5

20

5.5

6.5

5

7.5

8.5

7.5



Rum

Brandy

Hensol Castle Spiced

Hensol Castle Cherry

Barti Ddu

Kraken

Appleton Estate

Plantation

Courvoisier VS

Courvoisier VSOP

Courvoisier XO

4.5

4.5

5

5.5

5

5.5

5.5

7.5

20



Liqueurs

Archers

Malibu

Passoa

Triple Sec

Crème de Mure

Chambord

Kahlua

Baileys

Limoncello

Disaronno

St Germain

Aperol

Campari

3

3

3

2.5

2.5

4.5

3

6

2.5

4

5

2.5

3.5



Soft Drinks

Coke 200ml

Coke 330ml

Diet Coke 200ml

Diet Coke  330ml

Coke Zero 200ml

Coke Zero 330ml

Fever Tree Lemonade

Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Light Tonic

Fever Tree Mediterranean

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

J20 Orange&Passionfruit

J20 Apple&Raspberry

J20 Apple&Mango

Fanta 330ml

Sprite 330ml

3

4

3

4

3

4

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

5

5

5

4.5

4.5



Soft Drinks

Harrogate Still 330ml

Harrogate Still 750ml

Harrogate Spark 330ml

Harrogate Spark 750ml

Orange Juice 

Apple Juice 

Cranberry Juice 

Pineapple Juice 

Passionfruit Juice 

Tomato Juice 

Lychee Juice 

2

4

2

4

Half Pint

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

5

5

5

5

5

5

5



Hot Drinks

Americano 

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White 

Espresso 

Hot Chocolate 

Loose Leaf Tea

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

3

3

4.5



Wine



White Wine

Graze Pinot Grigio 
Italy, Puglia

Cortese Gavi non di Gavi
Italy, Puglia

Paso a Paso Blanco 
France, Côtes de Gascogne

Grande Reserve Jean Didier 
Spain, La Mancha 

Mineralium Chenin Blanc
France, Languedoc 

Kuki Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand, Marlborough 

 

7

9.1

9.7

9.7

13

175ml

9.7

12.6

13.4

13.4

18.2

250ml

28.50

37

39.50

39.50

49

57

Bottle



White Wine

Il Capriccio della Marchesa
Oaked Fiano
Italy, Puglia 

Testarossa Trebbiano
Italy, Abruzzo 

Thomas Labille Chablis
France, Chablis 

The Florita Riesling
Australia, Clare Valley 

63

85.5

91.5

128.5

Bottle

Rosé Wine

Coquille de Fleu - Rosè Cinsault
France, Languedoc

Primitivo Rosè
Italy, Puglia

9.2

12

175ml

12.7

15.6

250ml Bottle

39

48



Red Wine

7

9

10.2

10.8

175ml

9.7

12.2

13.9

14.5

250ml

28.50

36

39

44.5

49

54.5

85.5

98

136.5

Bottle

Graze Primitivo 
Italy, Puglia

Pitchfork Shiraz
South Australia

Solar de Estruanza Rioja 
Spain, Rioja

El Camino Malbec
Argentina, Mendoza

Kerinos Appassimento
Italy, Puglia

Les Argelieres Pinot Noir
France, Languedoc

Testarossa Montepulciano
Italy, Abruzzo

Barolo Tre Pais
Italy, Abruzzo

Amarone della Valpolicella
Italy, Veneto



Sparkling

Bottega 0% Wine 
Italy, Veneto

Bottega Millesimato Spumante Brut
(Glera, Chardonnay & Pinot)
Italy, Veneto

Bottega Poeti Prosecco Rose 
(Glera & Pinot Noir)
Italy, Prosecco DOC

Querena Cava Brut 
(Macabeo - Chardonnay)

Querena Cava Brut Rose (Garnacha)
Spain, Valencia

Bouche Pere Brut
France, Pierry

Bouche Pere Rose
France, Pierry

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
France, Reins 

5

8

10

16

250ml

25

42

48.5

55.2

55.2

80

90

160

Bottle


